
FRESH FRUIT JUICE
Lemonade
Carrot Juice
Watermelon Juice
Mango Juice

70
80
80
90

DRINK LIST

Passion Fruit Juice
Pear Juice
Whole Coconut
Apple. Beetroot & Carrot Juice (ABC)

90
100
100
100

Mixed Fruit Juice
Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

100
140
150
160

SMOOTHIE
Mango Smoothie
Passion Fruits Smoothie
Yoghurt Smoothie
Mixed Fruit Smoothie

130
130
130
140

Avocado Smoothie 150

MILKSHAKE
Vanilla Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Coconut Milkshake

120
120
120
120

COFFEE

TEA LEAVES POT
Black Tea
Oolong Tea

130
150

If You Have Food Allergy or Special Dietary Requirement, Please Inform Our Service Team Before Placing Your Order
All prices in 8000 VND and including applicable tax & Service Charge

Green Tea
Jasmine Tea

140
140

Espresso
Double Espresso

Decaffeinated (Hot/Iced)
Caramel Latte (Hot/Iced)

70
80
80

110

Mocha (Hot/Iced)

80
90

95
Vietnamese Black Coffee (Hot/Iced)
Vietnamese Condensed Milk Coffee (Hot/Iced)
Hot Vietnamese Egg Coffee

60
60
110

Iced Vietnamese Salt Coffee
Irish coffee (alcohol)

110
150

Latte Decaffeinated (Hot/Iced)

90
90
110

Americano (Hot/Iced)
Capuccino (Hot/Iced)
Latte (Hot/Iced)
Vanilla Latte (Hot/Iced)

Cappuccino Decaffeinated (Hot/Iced) 90



TEACUP
Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast
Chamomile
Ginger Tea

80
80
80
80

DRINK LIST

Mint Tea
Strawberry Tea
Lemon Tea
Peach Tea

80
80
80
80

ICED TEA
Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Chamomile
Mint Tea

85
85
85
85

Strawberry Tea 85

If You Have Food Allergy or Special Dietary Requirement, Please Inform Our Service Team Before Placing Your Order
All prices in 8000 VND and including applicable tax & Service Charge

Lemon Tea
Peach Tea
Fresh Passion Fruits Tea
Peach Tea With Fresh Orange, Lemongrass

85
85
95
95

CHOCOLATE
Hot chocolate
Iced chocolate

80
85

SOFT DRINK
Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta

50
50
50
50

Sprite 50

Soda
Tonic

Gingle Ale

50
50

50

WATER
Avani Still Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water

60
130

MOCKTAIL
Tropical Fruits Punch
Tropical Fruits Punch
Virgin Mojito

115
90
90

BOTTLED BEER
Hai Phong
Sai Gon
Tiger

65
65
75

Heineken 75

DRAUGHT BEER
Sapporo
Tiger

110
100



APPERITIF
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry Extra
Campari

80
80
80
80

DRINK LIST

Ricard 80

LIQUEUR
Amaretto
Baileys
Malibu
Cointreau

80
80
80
90

Kahlua 95

If You Have Food Allergy or Special Dietary Requirement, Please Inform Our Service Team Before Placing Your Order
All prices in 8000 VND and including applicable tax & Service Charge

Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Benedictine D.O.M

115
145
145

CLASSIC COCKTAIL
Screwdriver
Whisky Sour

100
110

Dry Martini
Passion Fruit Mojito

Tequila Sunrise
Margarita

110
120

120
120

Pina Colada 130

Mai Tai
Singapore Sling
Long Island Iced Tea

130
160
160

TIKI COCKTAIL
Painkiller
Jungle Bird
Bahama Mama
Fog Cutter

130
150
170
190

HIGHBALL
Classic Whisky
Da Lat Flower Bomb
Dark 8N Stormy
Green Tea

150
150
150
150

Whisky Chamomile 150

RUM
Havana Club
Bacardi White
Bacardi Gold

85
90
90

VODKA
Smirnoff Red
Absolut
Vodka Men 500m

75
75
350

Classic Mojito 110



COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Remy Martin X.O

155
125
235

DRINK LIST

GIN
Gordon Gin
Bulldog
Tanqueray No.10
Bombay Sapphire

75
80
85
95

Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz 140

If You Have Food Allergy or Special Dietary Requirement, Please Inform Our Service Team Before Placing Your Order
All prices in 8000 VND and including applicable tax & Service Charge

Monkey 47 280

TEQUILLA
Jose Cuervo Especial 85

SNACK & NUT
Spicy Roasted Cashew Nuts
Snack & Mixed Nuts
Roasted Peanuts
Salted Roasted Mixed Nuts

50
50
50
50

SWEET
Strawberry Pana Cotta
Strawberry Jam, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream, Sugar

Pandan Flan

120

120
Pandan Leaves, Caramel, Egg, Milk

Fried Banana with Ice Cream
Banana Flour, Vanilla Ice Cream

Ice Cream (Scoop)
Chocolate Ecstasy, Classic Vanilla, Strawberry Surprise,
Rum & Raisin, Cookies & Cream

120

60

Seasonal Fresh Fruits 130


