

FRESH FRUIT JUICE	
Lemonade	70
Carrot Juice	80
Watermelon Juice	80
Mango Juice	90
Passion Fruit Juice	90
Pear Juice	100
Whole Coconut	100
Apple. Beetroot & Carrot Juice (ABC)	100
Mixed Fruit Juice	100
Pineapple Juice	140 150
Orange Juice Apple Juice	150 160
Apple Juice	160
SMOOTHIE	
Mango Smoothie	130
Passion Fruits Smoothie	130
Yoghurt Smoothie	130
Mixed Fruit Smoothie	140
Avocado Smoothie	150
MILKSHAKE	
Vanilla Milkshake	120
Chocolate Milkshake	120
Strawberry Milkshake	120
Coconut Milkshake	120
COFFEE	
Espresso	70
Double Espresso	80
Americano (Hot/Iced)	80
Capuccino (Hot/Iced)	90
Latte (Hot/Iced)	90
Vanilla Latte (Hot/Iced) Caramel Latte (Hot/Iced)	110 110
Decaffeinated (Hot/Iced)	80
Latte Decaffeinated (Hot/Iced)	90
Cappuccino Decaffeinated (Hot/Iced)	90
Mocha (Hot/Iced)	95
Vietnamese Black Coffee (Hot/Iced)	60
Vietnamese Condensed Milk Coffee (Hot/Iced)	60
Hot Vietnamese Egg Coffee	110
Iced Vietnamese Salt Coffee	110
Irish coffee (alcohol)	150
TEA LEAVES POT	
Black Tea	130
Oolong Tea	150
Green Tea	140
Jasmine Tea	140



TEACUP	
Earl Grey Tea	80
English Breakfast	80
Chamomile	80
Ginger Tea	80
Mint Tea	80
Strawberry Tea	80
Lemon Tea	80 80
Peach Tea	80
ICED TEA	
Earl Grey Tea	85
English Breakfast Tea	85
Chamomile	85 05
Mint Tea Strawberry Tea	85 85
Lemon Tea	85 85
Peach Tea	85
Fresh Passion Fruits Tea	95
Peach Tea With Fresh Orange, Lemongrass	95
CHOCOLATE	
Hot chocolate	80
Iced chocolate	85
SOFT DRINK	
Coke	50
Diet Coke	<i>50</i>
Coke Zero	<i>50</i>
Fanta	<i>50</i>
Sprite	50
Soda	50
Tonic	50
Gingle Ale	50
WATER	
Avani Still Water	60
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	130
MOCKTAIL	
Tropical Fruits Punch	115
Tropical Fruits Punch	90
Virgin Mojito	90
BOTTLED BEER	
Hai Phong	65
Sai Gon	65
Tiger	<i>75</i>
Heineken	<i>75</i>
DRAUGHT BEER	
_	
Sapporo	110



APPERITIF	
Martini Bianco	80
Martini Rosso	80
Martini Dry Extra	80
Campari	80
Ricard	80
LIQUEUR	
Amaretto	80
Baileys	80
Malibu	80
Cointreau	90
Kahlua Grand Marnier	95 115
Drambuie	115 145
Benedictine D.O.M	145
CLASSIC COCKTAIL	
Screwdriver	100
Whisky Sour	110
Dry Martini	110
Passion Fruit Mojito	120
Classic Mojito Tequila Sunrise	110 120
Margarita	120
Pina Colada	130
Mai Tai	130
Singapore Sling	160
Long Island Iced Tea	160
TIKI COCKTAIL	
Painkiller	130
Jungle Bird	150
Bahama Mama	170
Fog Cutter	190
HIGHBALL	
Classic Whisky	150
Da Lat Flower Bomb	150
Dark 'N Stormy	150
Green Tea Whisky Chamomile	150 150
	150
RUM	
Havana Club	85
Bacardi White	90
Bacardi Gold	90
VODKA	
Smirnoff Red	<i>75</i>
Absolut	<i>75</i>
Vodka Men 500m	350



COGNAC	
Hennessy V.S.O.P	155
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	125
Remy Martin X.O	235
GIN	
Gordon Gin	<i>75</i>
Bulldog	80
Tanqueray No.10	85
Bombay Sapphire	95
Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz	140
Monkey 47	280
TEQUILLA	
Jose Cuervo Especial	85
SNACK & NUT	
Spicy Roasted Cashew Nuts	50
Snack & Mixed Nuts	50
Roasted Peanuts	50
Salted Roasted Mixed Nuts	50
SWEET	
Strawberry Pana Cotta Strawberry Jam, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream, Sugar	120
Pandan Flan	120
Pandan Leaves, Caramel, Egg, Milk	
Fried Banana with Ice Cream Banana Flour, Vanilla Ice Cream	120
Ice Cream (Scoop)	60
Chocolate Ecstasy, Classic Vanilla, Strawberry Surprise, Rum & Raisin, Cookies & Cream	
Seasonal Fresh Fruits	130